
午前の部（測量科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

40.0 8 8 9.4% 16.5 0 24 28.2%

39.5 0 8 9.4% 16.0 0 24 28.2%

39.0 0 8 9.4% 15.5 0 24 28.2%

38.5 0 8 9.4% 15.0 0 24 28.2%

38.0 5 13 15.3% 14.5 0 24 28.2%

37.5 0 13 15.3% 14.0 0 24 28.2%

37.0 0 13 15.3% 13.5 0 24 28.2%

36.5 1 14 16.5% 13.0 0 24 28.2%

36.0 2 16 18.8% 12.5 2 26 30.6%

35.5 0 16 18.8% 12.0 1 27 31.8%

35.0 1 17 20.0% 11.5 0 27 31.8%

34.5 1 18 21.2% 11.0 0 27 31.8%

34.0 1 19 22.4% 10.5 0 27 31.8%

33.5 0 19 22.4% 10.0 1 28 32.9%

33.0 0 19 22.4% 9.5 1 29 34.1%

32.5 0 19 22.4% 9.0 0 29 34.1%

32.0 2 21 24.7% 8.5 0 29 34.1%

31.5 0 21 24.7% 8.0 0 29 34.1%

31.0 0 21 24.7% 7.5 1 30 35.3%

30.5 1 22 25.9% 7.0 0 30 35.3%

30.0 0 22 25.9% 6.5 3 33 38.8%

29.5 0 22 25.9% 6.0 9 42 49.4%

29.0 0 22 25.9% 5.5 0 42 49.4%

28.5 0 22 25.9% 5.0 0 42 49.4%

28.0 0 22 25.9% 4.5 8 50 58.8%

27.5 0 22 25.9% 4.0 0 50 58.8%

27.0 0 22 25.9% 3.5 1 51 60.0%

26.5 0 22 25.9% 3.0 5 56 65.9%

26.0 1 23 27.1% 2.5 0 56 65.9%

25.5 0 23 27.1% 2.0 1 57 67.1%

25.0 0 23 27.1% 1.5 7 64 75.3%

24.5 0 23 27.1% 1.0 0 64 75.3%

24.0 0 23 27.1% 0.5 0 64 75.3%
23.5 0 23 27.1% 0.0 21 85 100.0%

23.0 0 23 27.1%

22.5 0 23 27.1%

22.0 1 24 28.2%

21.5 0 24 28.2%

21.0 0 24 28.2%

20.5 0 24 28.2%

20.0 0 24 28.2%

19.5 0 24 28.2%

19.0 0 24 28.2%

18.5 0 24 28.2%
18.0 0 24 28.2%

17.5 0 24 28.2% 合計 85人

17.0 0 24 28.2% 平均点 12.58点
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午後の部（法律科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 1 1 0.0% 24.0 43 1,386 58.5%

49.5 0 1 0.0% 23.5 51 1,437 60.6%

49.0 3 4 0.2% 23.0 54 1,491 62.9%

48.5 1 5 0.2% 22.5 52 1,543 65.1%

48.0 3 8 0.3% 22.0 37 1,580 66.6%

47.5 2 10 0.4% 21.5 45 1,625 68.5%

47.0 3 13 0.5% 21.0 55 1,680 70.9%

46.5 8 21 0.9% 20.5 50 1,730 73.0%

46.0 6 27 1.1% 20.0 50 1,780 75.1%

45.5 7 34 1.4% 19.5 59 1,839 77.6%

45.0 8 42 1.8% 19.0 56 1,895 79.9%

44.5 7 49 2.1% 18.5 54 1,949 82.2%

44.0 4 53 2.2% 18.0 50 1,999 84.3%

43.5 9 62 2.6% 17.5 40 2,039 86.0%

43.0 7 69 2.9% 17.0 39 2,078 87.6%

42.5 13 82 3.5% 16.5 39 2,117 89.3%

42.0 6 88 3.7% 16.0 33 2,150 90.7%

41.5 8 96 4.0% 15.5 37 2,187 92.2%

41.0 13 109 4.6% 15.0 27 2,214 93.4%

40.5 18 127 5.4% 14.5 17 2,231 94.1%

40.0 21 148 6.2% 14.0 17 2,248 94.8%

39.5 23 171 7.2% 13.5 13 2,261 95.4%

39.0 23 194 8.2% 13.0 15 2,276 96.0%

38.5 23 217 9.2% 12.5 17 2,293 96.7%

38.0 17 234 9.9% 12.0 10 2,303 97.1%

37.5 21 255 10.8% 11.5 4 2,307 97.3%

37.0 24 279 11.8% 11.0 3 2,310 97.4%

36.5 29 308 13.0% 10.5 11 2,321 97.9%

36.0 39 347 14.6% 10.0 13 2,334 98.4%

35.5 34 381 16.1% 9.5 3 2,337 98.6%

35.0 33 414 17.5% 9.0 2 2,339 98.7%

34.5 38 452 19.1% 8.5 3 2,342 98.8%

34.0 38 490 20.7% 8.0 7 2,349 99.1%

33.5 32 522 22.0% 7.5 1 2,350 99.1%

33.0 48 570 24.0% 7.0 4 2,354 99.3%

32.5 41 611 25.8% 6.5 3 2,357 99.4%

32.0 40 651 27.5% 6.0 1 2,358 99.5%

31.5 44 695 29.3% 5.5 1 2,359 99.5%

31.0 42 737 31.1% 5.0 0 2,359 99.5%

30.5 51 788 33.2% 4.5 0 2,359 99.5%

30.0 50 838 35.3% 4.0 0 2,359 99.5%

29.5 52 890 37.5% 3.5 2 2,361 99.6%

29.0 46 936 39.5% 3.0 1 2,362 99.6%

28.5 41 977 41.2% 2.5 0 2,362 99.6%

28.0 40 1,017 42.9% 2.0 1 2,363 99.7%

27.5 38 1,055 44.5% 1.5 1 2,364 99.7%

27.0 52 1,107 46.7% 1.0 3 2,367 99.8%

26.5 54 1,161 49.0% 0.5 0 2,367 99.8%
26.0 43 1,204 50.8% 0.0 4 2,371 100.0%

25.5 35 1,239 52.3%

25.0 58 1,297 54.7% 合計 2,371人

24.5 46 1,343 56.6% 平均点 26.32点
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